Massachusetts Higher Education Consortium

Massachusetts Higher Education Consortium
MHEC
Contract Number: MC12-C07 Furnishings and Accessories
Awarded to: Mediatechnologies (formerly Silver Street, Inc.)
P.O. Box 159, Shelby, Ml 49455-0159

Manufacturer’s Product Line: mediatechnologies

Federal ID#: 87-3322331

Contract Period: August 1, 2020 - July 31, 2025

Volume Discounts Dock >$25K >$75K >$150K >250K
mediatechnologies®

Current List Price 33% 36% 39% 42% 44%

Furniture Categories:
(See list on attached pages)

Major Credit Cards: Credit Cards are not accepted

Anticipated Delivery: Oct-May - 45 days / Jun-Sep - 60 days

Cash Terms: No

Prompt Pay: No

Offer Extended: Offer is NOT extended to Faculty, Staff & Students
Contract is extended to the following States: CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT
Freight: Freight is included

FOB: Destination

Minimum Order: $5,000

>$400K

46%

Returns: Returns are not accepted without a Return Goods Authorization issued by Silver Street. Unauthorized returns will not be

accepted. Returns may be subject to a restocking fee.
Manufacturer's Warranty: 5 years

CONTRACT ADMINSTRATOR and DEALER INFORMATION

Contract Administrator: ...Dan Driessche, Marketing Manager, Email: ddriessche@mediatechnologies.com

Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 443 Fax: 231-861-6678

ORDERS: .......oooviiin Kelby Hirr, Northeast Regional Sales Manager, Email: khirr@mediatechnologies.com

Phone: 231-655-0553 Fax: 231-861-6678

Jake Seaver, Vice-President Sales, Email: jseaver@mediatechnologies.com

Phone: 231-861-2194 Ext 414 Fax: 231-861-6678

Authorized Dealers:

Robert H Lord Comapny
Rob Romay

220 Chapel Road
Manchester, CT 06042
Framingham, MA 01702
Phone: 860-645-8700
email: robromay@rhico.com

School Furnishings

Bob Edwards

17A Executive Drive

Hudson, NH 03051

Phone: 603-882-9418

email: bob@schoolfurnishings.com
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Creative Library Concepts

Charlie Cohen

Manalapan, NJ 07726

Phone: 908-276-9200

email: ccohen@creativelibraryconcepts.com

Office Depot

Stascey Richards

6600 Military Trail

Boca Raton, FL 33496

Phone: 516-456-9294

email: stacey.richards@workplaceinteriorsod.com

MeTEOR Edication

Jamie Kline

690 NE 23rd Ave

Gainesville, FL 32609

Phone: 610-392-4529

email: jkline@meteoreducation.com

MeTEOR Education
Roxann Gallagher

581 Sayles St.
Oneida, NY 13421
Phone: 315-571-8082

Tucker Library Interiors

Chip Hagy

27 Harvey Road, Units 1 & 2
Bedford, NH 03110

Phone: 603-666-7030

email: chip@tuckerlibraryinteriors.com

Creative Office Pavillion
Sandra Nugent

1 Design Center PL, Suite 734
Boston, MA 02210

Phone: 617-956-4100

email: snugent cop-inc.com

WB Mason

59 Centre Street
Brockton, MA 02301
Contact: Frank Viele
508-436-8217
frank.viele@wbmason.com
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